Food & Beverage Bio-Pharm Sanitary Components Services
Tee-Line Strainers
Sani-Matic Tee-Line Strainers are designed to
keep materials out of your pumps and process
equipment. And, because the strainer’s open
area of perforation exceeds line size diameter,
there is minimal pressure drop.
Engineered with durability and simplicity in mind,

ai
ne
rs Tee-Line Strainer Model Number Key
1 3 5 7 92 4 6 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Example Model #: TX15T7-P125X01500
1 Strainer Model
T Tee-Line
2 Body Length
X Standard Body
3, 4 Connection Size
15 1.5"
20 2.0"
25 2.5"
30 3.0"
40 4.0"
60 6.0"*
5 Connection Type
T Tri-Clamp (Standard)
W Butt Weld*
6 Finish / Polish
7 Bead Blast Insert & 32 µin Ra / Mechanical Polish Body (Standard)
3 32 µin Ra / Mechanical Polish Body & Insert*
1 20 µin Ra / Mechanical Polish Body & Insert*
8 32 µin Ra / Electropolish Body & Insert*
4 15 µin Ra / Electropolish Body & Insert*
7-10 Element Type / Size
P062 Perforated / 0.0625” (1/16")*
P125 Perforated / 0.125" (1/8")
P250 Perforated / 0.25" (1/4")
 11 Flow Direction
X Standard Flow
12 Seal Kit
0 EPDM (Standard)
1 Viton
3 Buna-N
13, 14 Body Size
15 1.5"
20 2.0"
25 2.5"
30 3.0"
40 4.0"
60 6.0"*
15 Option #1
0 None (Standard)
A Alignment Pin
16 Option #2
0 None (Standard)
    *Non-stock product option. Longer lead times will apply.
NOTE: Connection size and body size are always equal.
37FBC-0001.3
A

Part #
Tee-Line New
Model Key #
Tee-Line w/
Alignment
Pin Part #
Tee-Line w/
Alignment Pin New
Model Key #
1.5" 1/8" 3.50" 5.5" 105712 TX15T7-P125X01500 112278 TX15T7-P125X015A0
1.5" 1/4" 3.50" 5.5" 105727 TX15T7-P250X01500 242321 TX15T7-P250X015A0
2.0" 1/8" 4.50" 7.0" 105719 TX20T7-P125X02000 110840 TX20T7-P125X020A0
2.0" 1/4" 4.50" 7.0" 105730 TX20T7-P250X02000 157689 TX20T7-P250X020A0
2.5" 1/8" 4.75" 7.0" 105721 TX25T7-P125X02500 204996 TX25T7-P125X025A0
2.5" 1/4" 4.75" 7.0" 105732 TX25T7-P250X02500 114697 TX25T7-P250X025A0